
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    697    557     70     70

2 County Durham    660    540     60     60



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 45 Zoe Bind North Yorkshire        150 50  50   50
2= 38 Grace Clews County Durham          138  44 46  48  
2= 48 Lily Craske North Yorkshire        138  46  46  46
4 39 Elizabeth Clay County Durham          136 40  48   48
5 47 Hannah Mapplebeck North Yorkshire        135 48   42 45  
6 50 Amy Tang North Yorkshire        134  50  40  44

7= 40 Linnea Eriksson County Durham          133 46  42  45  
7= 42 Emily Burnett County Durham          133 43   48  42
7= 46 Jessica Thirlwell North Yorkshire        133 43  40  50  
7= 49 Florence Hodgkins North Yorkshire        133  48 44  41  
11 41 Lucy Burnett County Durham          127  42  44 41  
12 43 Sadie Keen County Durham          80  40    40
13 44 Lucy Brennan County Durham          50    50   



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    697    557     70     70

2 County Durham    660    540     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 38 Grace Clews 4LR 52.6 52.6 4 44
 38 Grace Clews S 6.41 0.00 5.04 6.41 3 46
 38 Grace Clews SLJ 2.11 2.16 2.16 2.16 2 48
 39 Elizabeth Clay 2LR 24.7 24.7 6 40
 39 Elizabeth Clay S 7.63 7.42 7.11 7.63 2 48
 39 Elizabeth Clay VJ 62 59 61 62 2 48
 40 Linnea Eriksson 2LR 24.3 24.3 3 46
 40 Linnea Eriksson S 4.85 5.71 0.00 5.71 5 42
 40 Linnea Eriksson SLJ 2.11 2.06 2.13 2.13 3= 45
 41 Lucy Burnett 4LR 54.1 54.1 5 42
 41 Lucy Burnett SB 70 70 4 44
 41 Lucy Burnett SLJ 1.99 1.95 1.75 1.99 5= 41
 42 Emily Burnett 2LR 24.5 24.5 4= 43
 42 Emily Burnett SB 75 75 2 48
 42 Emily Burnett VJ 47 47 48 48 5 42
 43 Sadie Keen 4LR 58.8 58.8 6 40
 43 Sadie Keen VJ 30 36 36 36 6 40
 44 Lucy Brennan SB 76 76 1 50
 44 Lucy Brennan SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    697    557     70     70

2 County Durham    660    540     60     60

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 45 Zoe Bind 2LR 23.8 23.8 1 50
 45 Zoe Bind S 7.86 7.88 7.94 7.94 1 50
 45 Zoe Bind VJ 62 63 61 63 1 50
 46 Jessica Thirlwell 2LR 24.5 24.5 4= 43
 46 Jessica Thirlwell S 0.00 5.01 5.34 5.34 6 40
 46 Jessica Thirlwell SLJ 2.35 2.39 2.31 2.39 1 50
 47 Hannah Mapplebeck 2LR 23.9 23.9 2 48
 47 Hannah Mapplebeck SB 62 62 5 42
 47 Hannah Mapplebeck SLJ 2.13 2.10 1.90 2.13 3= 45
 48 Lily Craske 4LR 51.9 51.9 3 46
 48 Lily Craske SB 71 71 3 46
 48 Lily Craske VJ 54 49 54 54 3 46
 49 Florence Hodgkins 4LR 51.7 51.7 2 48
 49 Florence Hodgkins S 5.82 6.16 5.37 6.16 4 44
 49 Florence Hodgkins SLJ 1.96 1.97 1.99 1.99 5= 41
 50 Amy Tang 4LR 50.3 50.3 1 50
 50 Amy Tang SB 51 51 6 40
 50 Amy Tang VJ 51 52 51 52 4 44



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 45  Zoe Bind 23.8       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 47  Hannah Mapplebeck 23.9       48
3 County Durham Purple 40  Linnea Eriksson 24.3       46

4= County Durham Purple 42  Emily Burnett 24.5       43
4= North Yorkshire Green 46  Jessica Thirlwell 24.5       43
6 County Durham Purple 39  Elizabeth Clay 24.7       40



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 50  Amy Tang 50.3       50
2 North Yorkshire Green 49  Florence Hodgkins 51.7       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 48  Lily Craske 51.9       46
4 County Durham Purple 38  Grace Clews 52.6       44
5 County Durham Purple 41  Lucy Burnett 54.1       42
6 County Durham Purple 43  Sadie Keen 58.8       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:44.2 1:44.2     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:46.5 1:46.5     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:35.2 1:35.2     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:39.0 1:39.0     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 45  Zoe Bind 7.94       50
2 County Durham Purple 39  Elizabeth Clay 7.63       48
3 County Durham Purple 38  Grace Clews 6.41       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 49  Florence Hodgkins 6.16       44
5 County Durham Purple 40  Linnea Eriksson 5.71       42
6 North Yorkshire Green 46  Jessica Thirlwell 5.34       40



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 County Durham Purple 44  Lucy Brennan 76       50
2 County Durham Purple 42  Emily Burnett 75       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 48  Lily Craske 71       46
4 County Durham Purple 41  Lucy Burnett 70       44
5 North Yorkshire Green 47  Hannah Mapplebeck 62       42
6 North Yorkshire Green 50  Amy Tang 51       40



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 46  Jessica Thirlwell 2.39       50
2 County Durham Purple 38  Grace Clews 2.16       48

3= County Durham Purple 40  Linnea Eriksson 2.13       45
3= North Yorkshire Green 47  Hannah Mapplebeck 2.13       45
5= County Durham Purple 41  Lucy Burnett 1.99       41
5= North Yorkshire Green 49  Florence Hodgkins 1.99       41

County Durham Purple 44  Lucy Brennan 0.00        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 GirlsEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 45  Zoe Bind 63       50
2 County Durham Purple 39  Elizabeth Clay 62       48
3 North Yorkshire Green 48  Lily Craske 54       46
4 North Yorkshire Green 50  Amy Tang 52       44
5 County Durham Purple 42  Emily Burnett 48       42
6 County Durham Purple 43  Sadie Keen 36       40


